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1967

PAPR0O201704421

BRAGANGA

CINTIA WALKER
BELTRAO
GOMES

COMBUSTIVEL

300,00

300,00

23/11/17

22/12/17

06/01/18

1968

PAPRO201704426

SECRETARIA DE GESTAO DE
PESSOAS

MARIA DO
SOCORRO
BASTOS
BITENCOURT

LANCHES

300,00

300,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1969

PAPRO201704427

ALMEIRIM

RAFAEL BENTES
PINTO

TRANSPORTE/LOCOMOGAO

0,00

220,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1970

PAPRO201704428

SANTAREM 32 VARA

MAURO LIBERAL
DE ALMEIDA

SESSAO DE JURI

1.335,00

1.335,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1971

PAPR0O201704429

ANANINDEUA VARA DO JURI

KELLY REGINA
LIMA DE LIMA

SESSAO DE JURI

17,00

920,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1972

PAPR0O201704430

CASTANHAL 22 VARA

CARLOS
EDUARDO
VASCONCELOS
CONOR

SESSAO DE JURI

855,00

855,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1973

PAPRO201704433

CACHOEIRA DO ARARI

GREEYCIANE
PROCOPIO
SIMOES

SESSAO DE JURI

45,00

71,00

704,00

820,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1974

PAPRO201704434

BARCARENA

GABRIELA
AQUINO
DOMINGUES

SESSAO DE JURI

50,00

44,00

0,00

986,00

1.080,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1975

PAPRO201704435

RONDON DO PARA

VALBER
JOSE ALVES
FERREIRA

SESSAO DE JURI

565,00

565,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1976

PAPR0201704436

TOME-ACU

IVI LOPES
TAVARES

SESSAO DE JURI

14,00

630,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1977

PAPR0O201704437

NOVO PROGRESSO

RAYNARA
GUEDES DE
ALMEIDA

COMBUSTIVEL

750,00

28/11/17

27/12/17

11/01/18

1978

PAPRO201704438

ITAITUBA

HELOISE
AMAZONAS
MARINHO

TRANSPORTE/LOCOMOGAO

220,00

220,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1979

PAPRO201704431

COORDENADORIA MILITAR

SIDNEY
AUGUSTO
MOREIRA DE
SOUZA

MANUTENGAO VEICULAR

2.000,00

2.000,00

24/11/17

23/12/17

07/01/18

1980

PAPR0O201704440

CASTANHAL

JOSE FERNANDO
FERREIRA DE
ARAUJO

COMBUSTIVEL

35,00

0,00

0,00

35,00

27/11/17

26/12/17

10/01/18

1981

PAPR0201704443

BRAGANCA

CARLOS
LANDOALDO
VENTURA DE

ANDRADE

COMBUSTIVEL

75,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

75,00

29/11/17

28/12/17

12/01/18

1982

PAPR0O201704445

RONDON DO PARA

VALBER
JOSE ALVES
FERREIRA

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

465,00

0,00

0,00

465,00

29/11/17

28/12/17

12/01/18

1983

PAPRO201704446

MARABA 32 VARA

MARIA HELENA
PEREIRA DA
SILVA

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

700,00

0,00

0,00

700,00

29/11/17

28/12/17

12/01/18

1984

PAPR0201704448

BUJARU

RAIMUNDO
SERGIO CHAVES
SAMPAIO

SESSAO DE JURI

50,00

48,00

0,00

1.257,00

0,00

1.355,00

29/11/17

28/12/17

12/01/18

1985

PAPRO201704449

CAPANEMA

GLAUCY MARIA
DA SILVA

SESSAO DE JURI

40,00

705,00

0,00

0,00

745,00

28/11/17

27/12/17

11/01/18

1986

PAPR0201704450

JACAREACANGA

JEANDRE LUIS
FERREIRA DA
MOTA

SESSAO DE JURI

40,00

65,00

680,00

785,00

28/11/17

27/12/17

11/01/18

1987

PAPR0O201704451

SANTAREM 32 VARA

MAURO LIBERAL
DE ALMEIDA

SESSAO DE JURI

1.265,00

1.265,00

28/11/17

27/12/17

11/01/18




